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2024 Volleyball Victoria Country Championships CC24 MD3 Pool A Ladder
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Team Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws

Geelong Amateur Volleyball Association CC24 3
MD3

South Gippsland CC24 MD3 3
Surf Coast Volleyball Association CC24 MD3 3
Bendigo Volleyball Association CC24 MD3 3

Sets
lost

Sets won
%

81.82%

63.64%
40%

10%

For Against

267

247

202

171

198

214

225

250

Points won Win
% ratio

57.42% 100%

53.58% 78%

47.31% 56%

40.62% 33%
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