

2024 Volleyball Victoria Country Championships CC24 MD3 Pool A Ladder

Rank	(Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Geelong Amateur Volleyball Association CC24 MD3	3	9	3	0	0	0	0	9	2	81.82%	267	198	57.42%	100%
2.	South Gippsland CC24 MD3	3	7	2	1	0	0	0	7	4	63.64%	247	214	53.58%	78%
3.	Surf Coast Volleyball Association CC24 MD3	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	4	6	40%	202	225	47.31%	56%
4.	Bendigo Volleyball Association CC24 MD3	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	1	9	10%	171	250	40.62%	33%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 01:24:00